International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences

(IJCMAS) NAAS RATING-5.38, ICV-95.39

ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online)

An International, Monthly, Online, Free Access, Peer Reviewed, Indexed, fast track Scientific Research Journal

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that the following article reviewed by editorial board and published in International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online).

Int.J.Curr.Microbiol.App.Sci.2019.8.(6):2638-2647 https://doi.org/10.20546/ijcmas.2019.806.317

Development of Latex Enhanced Qualitative Immuno Assay for High Sensitivity CRP Detection

Praveena^{1*}, C.V. Raghuveer² and D.M. Vasudevan³

¹Yenepoya university, Deralakatte, Mangalore, Karnataka, India- 575018

²Sri Devaraj Urs Academy of Higher Education & Research, Kolar, Karnataka - 563 101, India

³Agape, Cochin, Kerala - 683562, India

Dr.M.Prakash

Editor-in-chief

International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences

www.ijcmas.com

www.excellentpublishers.com

© International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied
Sciences (IJCMAS)

www.excellentpublishers.com www.ijcmas.com